	             1    January     [image: image1.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
Eiichiro

Oda

尾田 栄一郎
	2
	3
Ryoma

Sakamoto

坂本　龍馬
	4


	5
Hayao   Miyazaki
宮崎　駿
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
Yukichi

Fukuzawa

福沢　諭吉
	11


	12
	13
	14
	15
Martin Luther

King

キング牧師
	16

	17
	18 
Takeshi

Kitano

北野　武

	19
Hikaru

Utada

宇多田　ヒカル
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
Sho Sakurai

櫻井 翔

	26
	27
	28
	29
Kiriko          Takemura

竹村 桐子
(きゃりー)
	30
	31
	


	 2     February     [image: image2.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
Anpanman
アンパンマン
	7
	8

	9
Soseki

Natsume

夏目 漱石
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
Go

Morita

森田　剛
	21
	22

	23
	24
Steve Jobs
スティーブ　ジョブス
	25
	26

	27
	28
	

	3    March    [image: image3.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
Becky

ベッキー
	7
	8

	9
	10

	11
	12

	13
	14
Einstein

アインシュタイン
	15
Momoka

Ariyasu

有安 杏果

	16
	17
Shinji

Kagawa

香川真司
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22


	23
Akira

Kurosawa

黒澤　明
	24
Ayase
Haruka

綾瀬 はるか
	25
	26
Mayu Watanabe

渡部麻友
	27
	28
	29

	30
Rola

ローラ
	31
	
	
	
	
	


	4      April       [image: image4.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
Astro-Boy

鉄腕　アトム
	7
Jackie Chan

ジャッキー  チェン
	8

	9
	10

	11

	12


	13

	14
	15
Emma

Watson

エマ　ワトソン
	16
Charlie

Chaplin

チャップリン
	17

	18

	19


	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	


	5      May      [image: image5.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

Ichiyo

Higuchi

樋口　一葉
	3

Nobunaga

Oda

織田　信長

	4
	5
Monkey D. Luffy

モンキー・D・ルフィ
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10



	11

Masatoshi

Hamada

浜田　雅功
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
Novak    Djokovic

ノバク  ジョコビッチ
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29


	30
	31


	6     June        [image: image6.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
Marilyn

Monroe

マリリン　モンロー
	2
	3
	4
Shiori Tamai

玉井 詩織
	5

	6　

Noriaki

Kasai
葛西 紀明
	7

	8
	9
Johnny

Depp

ジョニー　デップ
	10
	11
Ayaka

Sasaki

佐々木 彩夏
	12
	13
Honda Keisuke

本田　圭佑
	14

	15
	16
	17
Kazunari Ninomiya

二宮 和也
	18
	19
	20
	21
Reni

Takagi

高城 れに

	22
	23
	24
	25
Aya

Matsuura

松浦　亜弥
	26
	27
	28

	29

	30

	
	
	
	
	


	7     July      [image: image7.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
Tom

Cruise

トム　クルーズ
	4

	5


	6
	7
	8
	9
Tsuyoshi

Kusanagi

草彅　剛
	10
	11

	12
Kanako Momota

百田 夏菜子

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
Daniel

Radcliffe

ダニエル　ラドクリフ
	24
	25

	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
Harry

Potter

ハリー　ポッター
	
	


	8     August      [image: image8.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
Barack Obama

バラク　オバマ
	5
	6

	7
Nobita

Nobi

野比　のび太
	8
	9


	10
Natsumi

Abe

安倍　なつみ
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16 
Yu

Darvish

ダルビッシュ　有

	17

	18
Masahiro

Nakai

中居　正広
	19
	20
	21

	22
Tamori

タモリ
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
Ayame

Goriki

剛力　彩芽
	28
	29
	30
Jun Matsumoto

松本 潤

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	9    September    [image: image9.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
Keanu

Reeves

キアヌ　リーブス
	3
Doraemon

ドラえもん
	4
	5

	6
Homare 

Sawa

澤　穂希

	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
Yuto Nagatomo

長友 佑都
	13

	14
Aya Ueto

上戸 彩
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
Shinzo Abe

安部 晋三
	22
Kosuke

Kitajima

北島　康介
	23
	24
	25
Mao

Asada
浅田 真央
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	


	10   October    [image: image10.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
Mahatma

Gandhi

マハートマー　ガンディー
	3

	4

	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
Yuko

Oshima

大島 優子
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
Ichiro

Suzuki

鈴木　一朗
	23

	24
	25
Pablo

Picasso

パブロ　ピカソ

	26

	27
	28
Yoshinobu

Tokugawa

徳川　慶喜
	29

	30
	31
	


	11   November   [image: image11.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 
Masahiro Tanaka
田中 将大

	2
	3
Osamu

Tezuka

手塚　治虫
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8

	9

	10
	11
Rino Sashihara
指原莉乃
	12
	13
Takuya

Kimura

木村　拓哉
	14
	15

	16

	17
	18
Mickey

Mouse

    ミッキー　マウス
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
Satoshi Ono
大野 智
	27
	28
Hideyo

Noguchi

野口　英世
	29
Ayumu

Hirano

平野　歩夢

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


	12   December   [image: image12.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
Yae

Niijima
新島  八重
	2
	3
	4
	5
Walt

Disney

ウォルト　ディズニー
	6

	7
Yuzuru

Hanyu

羽生　結弦
	8

	9
	10
	11
Godzilla

ゴジラ
	12
	13

	14

	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
Satomi         Ishihara

石原 さとみ
	25
Isaac

Newton

アイザック　ニュートン
	26

	27

	28

	29
Kei

Nishikori

錦織 圭
	30
Tiger

Woods

タイガー　ウッズ
	31
	
	
	


